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Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA

Dmitri Belanovski1503 14.350 13.900 14.40014.000 14.30014.450 85.400Michigan1 
Matthew Loochtan1410 14.550 13.000 14.90014.900 14.05013.450 84.850Iowa2 
Alex Diab1304 14.850 12.200 15.00014.600 14.55013.600 84.800Illinois3 
Jack Boyle1403 13.500 13.500 14.35014.750 14.50014.000 84.600Iowa4 
Tim Wang1020 14.600 14.800 14.05013.950 13.00013.900 84.300Air Force5 
Emyre Cole1506 15.000 14.250 15.15014.100 13.55012.150 84.200Michigan6T
Marty Strech1521 14.750 14.150 14.75013.600 13.05013.900 84.200Michigan6T
Anthony McCallum1516 13.750 12.700 15.60014.500 13.40013.900 83.850Michigan8 
Jon Zirna2207 13.050 13.700 13.85012.800 13.00014.100 80.500Springfield9 
Aria Sabbagh2509 13.400 11.800 14.15012.900 13.50013.450 79.200W&M10 
Jack Hasenkopf2506 13.450 12.150 13.60012.600 11.90013.100 76.800W&M11 
Akash Modi2311 14.500 15.400 14.9000.000 14.30013.850 72.950Stanford12 
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